Hudson Valley Assessment Review, Inc.

P.O Box 357, Wallkill, NY 12589

Phone: 845-778-9022/Fax: 845-895-4046

Contract Agreement

Conditions:

- 1. Hudson Valley Assessment Review, Inc. is not a government agency and is not affiliated with any government agency.
- 2. I understand and am fully aware that by signing the authorization form I authorize and designate Hudson Valley Assessment Review, Inc. to be my representative. HVAR will negotiate a settlement and act as my sole representative in any and all proceedings/meetings before the Assessor, Judge/Hearing Officer for the purpose of reviewing the Assessment of my real property as it appears on the most recent assessment roll in the assessing unit in which my property is located.
- 3. I understand that I may cancel/retract my decision to authorize Hudson Valley Assessment Review, Inc. to represent me in any and all proceedings in regard to my property within three (3) days, after entering into this contract. Cancellation must be in writing and sent to us via certified mail.
- 4. I certify by entering into this contract that I am not presently engaged in another contract in which I am being represented by any other company relating to tax grievance.

Fees: HVAR, Inc. will provide preparation, research and filing of pertinent paperwork in addition to negotiating with the assessing unit for your town. If HVAR is unsuccessful in reducing my assessment the **representation fee** will be refunded in full.

Authorization a	nd Designation of Representative
designate Hudson Valley Assessment Revieus proceedings/meetings with the assessor for	, as complainant (or officer thereof) hereby authorize / ew, Inc. to act as my sole representative in any and all or the purpose of reviewing the Assessment of my real property as it oll in the assessing unit in which my property is located.
Signature:	Date
Client Information	
DSBL: Address: Homeowner: Purchase Price/Date:	
Assessor's Estimated Market Value	Current Assessment
Actual Market Value (Purchase Price)	Corrected Assessment
	Inc. and mail to P.O. Box 357, Wallkill NY 12589. current phone number and/or email address:

"Until Money Starts Growing on Trees, Every Penny Counts"